OPTO-EDU A13.2606 Invered Metallurgical Microscope, Reflect Light,
BF
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A13.2606
1 pc

WF20X/12mm, Dia.30mm, High Eyepoint,
Diopter Adjustable
○ ○ A51.2621-2012
Nosepiece
Quintuple ● - A54.2610-N925
Quadruple(Specially For Bright&Dark Field
objectives)
- ● A54.2610-N924
Metallurgical
LWD Infinity
Plan BF
(Bright Field)
Objectives
LPL 5x/0.13, W.D.=16.04mm ● ○ A5M.2633-5
LPL 10x/0.25, W.D.=18.48mm ● ○ A5M.263310
LPL 20x/0.40, W.D.=8.35mm ● ○ A5M.2633-20
LPL 50x/0.70, W.D.=1.95mm ● ○ A5M.2633-50
LPL 80x/0.80, W.D.=0.85mm ○ ○ A5M.2633-80
LPL 100x/0.90(Dry), W.D.=1.10mm ○ ○ A5M.2633-100
Metallurgical
LWD Infinity
Plan BD
(Bright & Dark
LPL 5x/0.13BD, W.D.=16.04mm - ● A5M.2634-5
LPL10x/0.25BD, W.D.=18.48mm - ● A5M.2634-10
LPL 20x/0.40BD, W.D.=8.35mm - ● A5M.2634-20
Field)
Objectives LPL 50x/0.70BD, W.D.=1.95mm - ● A5M.2634-50
Working Stage
Stage Size 210×180mm, Moving Range
50×50mm, Scale 0.1mm, Round Plate Size
Dia.110mm